miniAV®-HT
High Temperature Kinematic Viscometer
For Kinematic Viscosity of Asphalt Binders, Cements and Cutbacks
AASHTO T201, ASTM D2170, ASTM D445/D446, ISO 3104/3105, IP 71
-- Developed specifically for asphalt kinematic
viscosity testing at 60 °C and 135 °C
-- Instrument temperature range: 40 °C to
150 °C

800-676-6232 | 814-353-8000 | Fax 814-353-8007
sales@cannoninstrument.com | cannoninstrument.com
Ordering Information
The CANNON® miniAV®-HT High Temperature Kinematic
Viscometer comes with an external power supply,
temperature control unit and waste receiver assembly.
One viscometer tube, one set of oil viscosity standards, a
case of glass vials, a high precision digital thermometer
with probe, VISCPRO® data storage/management software,
a one year warranty and professional installation/training
(within the domestic U.S.) are also included. Specify
desired factory installed viscometer tubes when ordering.
Computer sold separately.
Description Part #
100 VAC, 50/60 Hz 9725-B45
115 VAC, 50/60 Hz 9725-B50
230 VAC, 50/60 Hz 9725-B55
Accessories & Consumables
Description Part #
20 mL vials (glass); case of 40 81.3023
Spare parts kit (1 year supply) 81.2900
20 cSt silicone bath fluid, 1 L 9726-L43.016
S60 viscosity oil standard, 500 mL 9727-C40.016
S200 viscosity oil standard, 500 mL 9727-C45.016
S600 viscosity oil standard, 500 mL 9727-C50.016
S2000 viscosity oil standard, 500 mL 9727-C55.016
S8000 viscosity oil standard, 500 mL 9727-C60.016
S30000 viscosity oil standard, 500 mL 9727-C65.016
Product Specifications
Dimensions
(W x D x H)
Unit: 25.4 cm x 30.5 cm x 59..8 cm